
  

Event List 2021 

 

Craft In Action - Moreton In Marsh - 10:00am to 4:30pm 

Fri 16-18 July Fri 17-19 September Fri 15-17 October Friday 19-21 November 

Abbey Rooms - Tewkesbury  

Sat 2 Oct 

Upton Memorial Hall 

Fri 27-29 August 

Worcester Guildhall 

Sat 13 Nov 

Fold Monthly Markets (Bransford) - 10:00am to 2:00pm 

Sun 4 July Sun 1 Aug Sat 21 Aug Sun 5 Sept Sun 3 Oct Sat 21 Oct  

Sun 7 Nov Sun 5 Dec Sat 18 Dec 

Hereford & Gloucester Canal Trust - Newent - 9:00am to 4:00pm 

Mon Sept 

Hanley Swan Market - Village Hall - 9:00am to 1:00pm 

Sat 31 July Sat 29 Sept Sat 30 Oct Sat 27 Nov Sat 9 Dec 

 

 

 

 


